SP25/BL/50M
General Information
Extended Product Type:  SP25/BL/50M
Product ID:  7TCA296020R0186
EAN:  5020963000133
Catalog Description:  50M X SP25/BLACK CONDUIT
Long Description:  Liquid Resistant, General Purpose, Highly Flexible Conduit, Nominal Cond
uit Size 25mm, Outside Diameter 26.0mm, Inside Diameter 21.4mm, Static
Bend Radius 55mm, Reel Length 50 Meters, PVC Jacket with Galvanised
Steel Core, Black
Ordering
EAN:  5020963000133
Minimum Order Quantity:  1 piece
Customs Tariff Number:  8307106000
Dimensions
Product Net Weight:  19.505 kg
Container Information
Package Level 2 Units:  1 piece
Package Level 2 Width:  914.4 mm
Package Level 2 Height:  431.8 mm
Package Level 2 Depth / Length:  431.8 mm
Additional Information
Brand / Label:  Adaptaflex
Color:  Black
Function:  Indoors / Outdoors - Light Industrial, General Purpose, Buildings
Material:  Galvanized Steel Core with PVC Jacket
Product Main Type:  ADAPTAFLEX FLEXIBLE CABLE PROTECTION
Product Name:  flexible metal conduit
Product Type:  High Flexibility Conduit
Certificates and Declarations (Document Number)
Data Sheet, Technical Information:  SP25/BL/50M
Instructions and Manuals:  SP25/BL/50M
Products  Low Voltage Products and Systems  Installation Products
 Cable Protection, Explosion Proof and Lighting  Flexible Cable Protection Systems
Classifications
ETIM 6:  EC001179 - Protective metallic hose
UNSPSC:  39131706